
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 148.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 135.0 10

2 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 115.0 8

3 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 95.0 6

4 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 146.2 95.0 4

5 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 90.0 0

5 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 90.0 0

7 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 146.1 80.0 0

8 Emma Chambers Maize High 141.0 75.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 235.0 10

2 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 210.0 8

3 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 146.2 200.0 6

4 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 185.0 4

5 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 185.0 2

6 Emma Chambers Maize High 141.0 150.0 0

7 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 145.0 1

8 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 146.1 125.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 150.0 10

2 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 125.0 8

3 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 146.2 110.0 6

4 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 105.0 4

5 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 95.0 2

6 Emma Chambers Maize High 141.0 80.0 0

7 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 80.0 1

8 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 146.1 75.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 520.0 10

2 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 450.0 8

3 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 146.2 405.0 6

4 Carlie Hubbard Silver Lake High School 145.0 385.0 4

5 Ella Painter Maize High 147.0 370.0 2

6 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 315.0 1

7 Emma Chambers Maize High 141.0 305.0 0

8 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 146.1 280.0 0


